poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 048 -

Summer 2017

Division 048 - Jonan

Black Tier

Name
Toshiki Odagiri

Hideo Ochiai

Taiki Kishi

Kyohei Matsushita
Yasuhiro Okamoto
Ritsu Koyanagi
Masataka Bito
Kazuki Niwa
Satoshi Yanagimoto
Miwa Kanazawa
Masatoshi Sasaki
Tatsushi Nakagawa
Yoshitaka Toriumi
Takashi Okada

White Tier

Name
Koichi Nakano

Atsushi Egawa
Balachander Sunder
Hironori Yamaji
Seiji Ozawa

Rie Goto

Jin Muranaka
Yohei Nakamichi
Tomoko Watanabe
Junya Yamaguchi
Mayumi Yasu
Yoshitsugu Inagaki
Tadashi Koizumi
Kana Tanabe

Yuki Ueno

Kanako Yoshino
Fumio Hirano
Haruto Igarashi
Kota Furukawa
Satomi Sasaki

Hiroko Tanaka

Member #
02890

03484
08237
05390
01484
04392
00038
06602
00018
00708
00987
05166
02416
06223

Member #
01915

09059
06907
06603
07997
01886
06880
05461
04552
07279
06131
06264
03852
03156
04643
00935
04898
07852
04889
01591
00655

Team
titanium

NAKANOBU Tappins
titanium
GoldenGoose
NAKANOBU Tappins
Muscle

Meguro Emperor 11th
at wills +

Mint Jams TZ

Muscle

Mint Jams TZ
Meguro Emperor 11th
GoldenGoose
NAKANOBU Tappins

Team
GoldenGoose

titanium
GoldenGoose

at wills +

Muscle

Mint Jams TZ

at wills +

Meguro Emperor 11th
titanium

at wills +

Muscle

NAKANOBU Tappins
GoldenGoose
Muscle

Muscle

Muscle
GoldenGoose
NAKANOBU Tappins
NAKANOBU Tappins
Mint Jams TZ
Meguro Emperor 11th
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Win Percentage
88%

80%
75%
67%
67%
60%
57%
57%
50%
43%
33%
25%
25%
20%

Win Percentage
100%

83%
80%
80%
71%
67%
67%
60%
60%
50%
50%
43%
40%
40%
40%
40%
33%
25%
17%
0%
0%
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poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 048 -

Summer 2017

Green Tier

Name
Shingo Isogai

Yamato Watanabe
Sakiko Kinoshita
Yukiko Ogawa
Kazuki Oike
Reiko Ono

Naoki Takashima
Mina Ichikawa
Shunsuke Ichikawa
Tomoyuki Inahara
Yusuke Mochizuki
Hitomi Tanno
Akiko Haruta

Mai Bito

Ayumi Higa

Miho Kimura
Ayumi Nodaka
Masaru Miura
Keigo Takahashi
Kayoko Itami

Shin Nojiri

Member #
09060

06942
08475
07869
08147
05059
05817
08610
07053
07928
09271
06881
09058
07927
08573
05364
06315
07870
03405
01205
08141

Team
titanium

Meguro Emperor 11th
at wills +
GoldenGoose

at wills +

Mint Jams TZ
titanium

titanium

Mint Jams TZ
Meguro Emperor 11th
at wills +

at wills +

titanium

Meguro Emperor 11th
Mint Jams TZ
GoldenGoose
NAKANOBU Tappins
NAKANOBU Tappins
Mint Jams TZ

Muscle

Meguro Emperor 11th
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Win Percentage
100%

80%
75%
67%
67%
67%
67%
57%
57%
50%
50%
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0%
0%

Place

o 0o A D b ODN

N N 2 A A A A A A aa a -
o O 0 o M A A M WO N O O

Printed 8/21/2017

Page 2 of 2



